admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 722 553 2021-22 0 2022-23 349 100 330000(Three Lakh
Thirty Thousand only )

143

2021-22 600 515 2022-23 0 2023-24 322 125 245000(Two Lakh
Forty Five Thousand)

99

2022-23 593 543 2023-24 0 2024-25 314 103 61500(Sixty One
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

129

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 365 321 2020-21 17 2022-23 337 110 400000(Four Lacs
only)

16

2020-21 365 327 2021-22 37 2023-24 364 47 335000(Three Lakh
Thirty Five Thousand)

26

2021-22 300 296 2022-23 64 2024-25 359 125 325000(Three Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

40

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 120 120 2019-20 0 2022-23 117 5 400000(Four Lacs
only)

12

2019-20 120 120 2020-21 0 2023-24 114 65 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand)

18

2020-21 120 120 2021-22 0 2024-25 110 60 50000(Fifty Thousand
Only)

50

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 2326 1998 2022-23 1782 172 275000(Two Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand only )

44

2022-23 2833 2336 2023-24 1954 209 331200(Three Lakh
Thirty One Thousand
Two Hundred)

123

2023-24 2779 2240 2024-25 1886 247 225000(Two Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

108

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 42 32 2022-23 29 7 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand only)

0

2019-20 42 30 2023-24 17 8 200000(Two Lakh) 2

2020-21 42 24 2024-25 15 9 174000(One Lakh
Seventy Four
Thousand Only)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 1189

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)